
5403 W. Lovers Ln., Dallas, TX 75209 
Legacy West, 7500 Windrose Avenue, Suite B193, Plano, TX 75024

214.987.1919 | JohnnyRodriguezSalon.com
/JRtheSalonlegacywest

MISTI BEACH
Genralist Master Stylist   

PRICING STARTING AT 

$0
$110
$110
$135
$110

$100
$230
$280
$185
$135

consultation
$45

SERVICES 

HAIRCUTS
Bang Trim  
Extension Hair Cut 
New Womens Hair Cut  
Signatue Womens Hair Cut 
Womens Hair Cut 

COLOR
Tint, all over color or regrowth  
Tint W/Partial Hi Lts 
Tint W/Full Hi Lts 
      HighlightFull 
Partial Highlight 
Corrective Color  
Gloss, Toner, or Glaze with Color 
Service  Additional Color Add-on   $25

*Blow dry service is not included with Color services

STYLING 
Special Event Styling $100

$75
$75

$40
$50
$10

 from $350
from $250

Blowdry
Curling

HAIR Rx SIGNATURE TREATMENTS 
B3 
B3 demi Full Treatment 
Conditioning Mask 

Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment  
Keratin 24 Hour  

*Keratin & Brazilian Blowout pricing may increase due to length & thickness of hair

*Extension pricing is based on consultation HAIR EXTENSIONS 

Prices are subject to change.


