

MISTI BEACH Genralist Master Stylist

SERVICES	PRICING STARTING AT
HAIRCUTS Bang Trim Extension Hair Cut New Womens Hair Cut Signatue Womens Hair Cut Womens Hair Cut	\$0 \$110 \$110 \$135 \$110
COLOR Tint, all over color or regrowth Tint W/Partial Hi Lts Tint W/Full Hi Lts Full Highlight Partial Highlight Corrective Color Gloss, Toner, or Glaze with Color Service Additional Color Add-on	\$100 \$230 \$280 \$185 \$135 consultation \$45 \$25
*Blow dry service is not included with Color services	
STYLING Special Event Styling Blowdry Curling	\$100 \$75 \$75
HAIR Rx SIGNATURE TREATMENTS B3 B3 demi Full Treatment Conditioning Mask Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment Keratin 24 Hour	\$40 \$50 \$10 from \$350 from \$250

HAIR EXTENSIONS

*Extension pricing is based on consultation

Prices are subject to change.

*Keratin & Brazilian Blowout pricing may increase due to length & thickness of hair